

High Point at Seminole

Detailed Results for 1 Girls 10 under 1M Twos

Place	Score	Diver	Team
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards
1 136.65 Stella Borne			
1	5121D	1.7 1M	5 6 4 1/2
2	102B	1.5 1M	6 6 1/2 5 1/2
3	103C	1.6 1M	6 7 6 1/2
4	401C	1.4 1M	6 6 5 1/2
5	5223D	2.3 1M	3 1/2 4 1/2 4
2 127.45 Violet Kosciński			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	5 1/2 6 4 1/2
2	202C	1.5 1M	4 1/2 5 4 1/2
3	401C	1.4 1M	6 7 5
4	102B	1.5 1M	6 1/2 7 6
5	103C	1.6 1M	4 1/2 5 1/2 4 1/2
3 125.55 Clara Goose			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 1/2 4 1/2
2	102C	1.4 1M	5 5 1/2 4 1/2
3	103C	1.6 1M	5 1/2 5 1/2 5 1/2
4	401B	1.5 1M	6 1/2 7 6
5	201A	1.7 1M	4 1/2 5 5 1/2
4 121.70 Ava Lauchner			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 3 1/2
2	102C	1.4 1M	6 6 5 1/2
3	103C	1.6 1M	6 5 1/2 5 1/2
4	202A	1.7 1M	5 5 5
5	401C	1.4 1M	5 1/2 6 5 1/2
5 118.75 Savi Keffler			
1	5121D	1.7 1M	4 4 1/2 3 1/2
2	5122D	1.9 1M	5 5 4 1/2
3	102B	1.5 1M	5 5 4
4	103C	1.6 1M	6 6 1/2 5 1/2
5	401B	1.5 1M	4 1/2 5 4 1/2
6 116.85 Kennedy Kuehn			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	5 4 4 1/2
2	201A	1.7 1M	5 6 5
3	202C	1.5 1M	5 5 5 1/2
4	102B	1.5 1M	3 1/2 3 1/2 3 1/2
5	103B	1.7 1M	5 1/2 4 1/2 5 1/2
7 114.95 Tessa Chandler			
1	5121D	1.7 1M	3 1/2 4 4
2	101C	1.2 1M	6 6 6
3	103C	1.6 1M	5 5 5 1/2
4	401C	1.4 1M	6 6 6
5	201A	1.7 1M	4 1/2 4 1/2 5
8 110.05 Penelope Denzin			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	4 1/2 5 4 1/2
2	201A	1.7 1M	4 1/2 5 4

Detailed Results for 1 Girls 10 under 1M Twos

Place	Score	Diver	Team
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards
8 110.05 Penelope Denzin			
3	202C	1.5 1M	4 5 4
4	101B	1.3 1M	5 6 1/2 5 1/2
5	102C	1.4 1M	5 5 4 1/2
9 98.00 Corinne Hartung			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 5
2	201A	1.7 1M	4 1/2 4 4
3	101A	1.4 1M	4 1/2 4 4 1/2
4	102C	1.4 1M	4 1/2 4 4
5	401C	1.4 1M	4 1/2 3 1/2 4
10 96.35 Natalie Wegner			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	4 5 1/2 4
2	201A	1.7 1M	3 1/2 4 4
3	102C	1.4 1M	4 4 4
4	401C	1.4 1M	5 4 1/2 5
5	101A	1.4 1M	4 3 1/2 3 1/2
11 94.60 Alex Gulmen			
1	5111A	1.8 1M	3 2 1/2 3
2	101C	1.2 1M	4 1/2 5 1/2 4 1/2
3	102C	1.4 1M	4 4 1/2 4 1/2
4	201A	1.7 1M	4 4 1/2 4 1/2
5	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 4
12 77.60 Ireland Jenkins			
1	5121D	1.7 1M	3 1/2 4 4 1/2
2	101C	1.2 1M	3 1/2 4 4 1/2
3	102C	1.4 1M	Incorrect Dive
4	401C	1.4 1M	5 6 5
5	201A	1.7 1M	4 4 4
13 76.95 Jojo Cleary			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	2 1/2 3 3
2	201A	1.7 1M	3 1/2 2 1/2 3 1/2
3	101A	1.4 1M	2 1/2 2 1/2 3
4	102C	1.4 1M	4 4 4
5	401C	1.4 1M	4 1/2 4 4
14 74.60 Sylvia Schulz			
1	5211A	1.8 1M	3 3 3 1/2
2	201A	1.7 1M	4 3 1/2 3 1/2
3	200A	1.0 1M	3 1/2 4 3 1/2
4	100A	1.0 1M	3 4 4
5	101A	1.4 1M	4 4 4

* - Outlined dive numbers are voluntary dives

www.eDive info

6/20/2025 7:14:54 PM

High Point at Seminole

Detailed Results for 1 Girls 11-12 1M Bck

Place	Score	Diver	Team
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards
1	176.50	Julia Hoeft	Seminole Sharks Dive
1	202A	1.7 1M	6 6 6
2	5221D	1.7 1M	5 4 5
3	103B	1.7 1M	7 6 7
4	104C	2.2 1M	4 4 4
5	401B	1.5 1M	6 6 5
6	402C	1.6 1M	5 5 7
2	148.60	Tess Kuhl	High Point Pool
1	201A	1.7 1M	6 5 5
2	202A	1.7 1M	5 5 5
3	5221D	1.7 1M	4 4 4
4	401B	1.5 1M	5 5 4
5	102B	1.5 1M	5 5 5
6	103C	1.6 1M	6 5 5
3	148.50	Evelyn Hartung	High Point Pool
1	201B	1.6 1M	6 4 4
2	401B	1.5 1M	6 5 5
3	402C	1.6 1M	6 5 5
4	102B	1.5 1M	6 6 5
5	5121D	1.7 1M	6 5 4
6	103C	1.6 1M	4 4 4
4	131.95	Laney Keffer	High Point Pool
1	201A	1.7 1M	5 5 4
2	5211A	1.8 1M	4 5 4
3	401C	1.4 1M	5 5 5
4	101A	1.4 1M	5 5 5
5	103C	1.6 1M	4 3 3
6	202A	1.7 1M	4 4 4
5	115.80	Jacey Huber	Seminole Sharks Dive
1	201A	1.7 1M	5 5 5
2	101C	1.2 1M	5 5 5
3	102C	1.4 1M	4 5 4
4	103C	1.6 1M	3 4 3
5	5121D	1.7 1M	4 4 4
6	401A	1.8 1M	2 2 2
6	112.65	Adeline Gandley	Seminole Sharks Dive
1	201A	1.7 1M	4 4 4
2	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 4
3	101A	1.4 1M	3 4 3
4	102C	1.4 1M	4 4 4
5	5121D	1.7 1M	3 3 3
6	401C	1.4 1M	4 4 3
7	98.15	Aubrey Carter	Seminole Sharks Dive
1	201A	1.7 1M	4 4 3
2	5211A	1.8 1M	3 4 3

Detailed Results for 1 Girls 11-12 1M Bck

Place	Score	Diver	Team
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards
7	98.15	Aubrey Carter	Seminole Sharks Dive
3	101C	1.2 1M	4 5 5
4	102B	1.5 1M	6 5 5
5	5121D	1.7 1M	Incorrect Dive
6	401C	1.4 1M	4 4 4

High Point at Seminole

Detailed Results for 2 Girls 13-14 1M Fwd

Place	Score	Diver	Team						
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards			Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	256.15	Quinn Mazur	High Point Pool						
1	103B	1.7 1M	7	7	7½	21.50	36.55	36.55	1
2	105C	2.4 1M	8	7½	7	22.50	54.00	90.55	1
3	303B	2.4 1M	4½	4	6	14.50	34.80	125.35	1
4	203B	2.3 1M	6½	6½	8	21.00	48.30	173.65	1
5	403B	2.4 1M	5½	5½	5	16.00	38.40	212.05	1
6	5231D	2.1 1M	7½	6	7½	21.00	44.10	256.15	1
2	153.85	Zoe Gepner	Unattached						
1	101B	1.3 1M	6	5½	5½	17.00	22.10	22.10	2
2	103C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	48.50	2
3	301C	1.6 1M	5½	5	5	15.50	24.80	73.30	2
4	401B	1.5 1M	6	6	5½	17.50	26.25	99.55	2
5	402C	1.6 1M	5½	5½	5½	16.50	26.40	125.95	2
6	5211A	1.8 1M	5	5½	5	15.50	27.90	153.85	2
3	118.65	Gabrielle Armstrong	Seminole Sharks Dive						
1	101C	1.2 1M	4½	5½	5	15.00	18.00	18.00	3
2	402C	1.6 1M	5	5	6	16.00	25.60	43.60	3
3	103B	1.7 1M	2	2	2	6.00	10.20	53.80	3
4	301C	1.6 1M	5	5	5	15.00	24.00	77.80	3
5	201C	1.5 1M	5½	5	6	16.50	24.75	102.55	3
6	401C	1.4 1M	3½	4	4	11.50	16.10	118.65	3

Detailed Results for 2 Boys 10 under 1M Tws

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	102.20	Henry Roder	Seminole Sharks Dive				
1	5211A	1.8 1M	4 3½ 5	12.50	22.50	22.50	1
2	201A	1.7 1M	4 5 5	14.00	23.80	46.30	1
3	202C	1.5 1M	4 3½ 4½	12.00	18.00	64.30	1
4	101C	1.2 1M	5½ 5½ 6	17.00	20.40	84.70	1
5	102C	1.4 1M	4½ 3½ 4½	12.50	17.50	102.20	1

High Point at Seminole

Detailed Results for 3 Boys 11-12 1M Bck

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1		160.05	Soren Mattsson-Boze	Seminole Sharks Dive			
1	201A	1.7 1M	5 5 5½	15.50	26.35	26.35	2
2	5111A	1.8 1M	6 6½ 5	17.50	31.50	57.85	1
3	402C	1.6 1M	5 5½ 6	16.50	26.40	84.25	1
4	103C	1.6 1M	4 4 4	12.00	19.20	103.45	2
5	104C	2.2 1M	4 4 5	13.00	28.60	132.05	1
6	302C	1.6 1M	5½ 6 6	17.50	28.00	160.05	1
2		149.05	Soren Knudsen	Seminole Sharks Dive			
1	201A	1.7 1M	4½ 6 5½	16.00	27.20	27.20	1
2	202A	1.7 1M	5½ 6 5	16.50	28.05	55.25	2
3	401C	1.4 1M	5 5½ 5	15.50	21.70	76.95	2
4	5211A	1.8 1M	5 5½ 5	15.50	27.90	104.85	1
5	101C	1.2 1M	6 6 5½	17.50	21.00	125.85	2
6	103C	1.6 1M	5 4½ 5	14.50	23.20	149.05	2
3		142.45	Tyler Shapiro	High Point Pool			
1	202A	1.7 1M	4 5½ 4	13.50	22.95	22.95	3
2	102B	1.5 1M	6 6 5½	17.50	26.25	49.20	3
3	5121D	1.7 1M	4 5½ 5	14.50	24.65	73.85	3
4	301C	1.6 1M	4 4 4	12.00	19.20	93.05	3
5	401B	1.5 1M	5½ 6 5	16.50	24.75	117.80	3
6	5221D	1.7 1M	4½ 5½ 4½	14.50	24.65	142.45	3
4		137.55	Griffin Zenner	Seminole Sharks Dive			
1	202C	1.5 1M	5 3½ 4½	13.00	19.50	19.50	4
2	102B	1.5 1M	4½ 5 5	14.50	21.75	41.25	4
3	103C	1.6 1M	5 5 4½	14.50	23.20	64.45	4
4	302C	1.6 1M	4 5 5½	14.50	23.20	87.65	4
5	401C	1.4 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	23.80	111.45	4
6	5211A	1.8 1M	5 5 4½	14.50	26.10	137.55	4
5		119.25	Nolen Severson	Seminole Sharks Dive			
1	201A	1.7 1M	3½ 4 3½	11.00	18.70	18.70	5
2	5211A	1.8 1M	4 4 4	12.00	21.60	40.30	5
3	101A	1.4 1M	4 4½ 4½	13.00	18.20	58.50	5
4	102C	1.4 1M	5 4 4	13.00	18.20	76.70	5
5	5121D	1.7 1M	5 4 4½	13.50	22.95	99.65	5
6	401C	1.4 1M	5 4½ 4½	14.00	19.60	119.25	5

Detailed Results for 4 Girls 15-19 1M Rev

Place	Score	Diver	Team				
Rnd	Dive #	DD	Judges Awards	Jdgs	Dive	Score	Rnk
1	192.80	Sierra Jones	High Point Pool				
1	301B	1.7 1M	7 6 6	19.00	32.30	32.30	1
2	103B	1.7 1M	6 7 5½	18.50	31.45	63.75	2
3	104C	2.2 1M	5 5½ 6	16.50	36.30	100.05	2
4	5132D	2.2 1M	5½ 5 5½	16.00	35.20	135.25	2
5	402C	1.6 1M	6½ 5½ 6	18.00	28.80	164.05	1
6	5223D	2.3 1M	4½ 4 4	12.50	28.75	192.80	1
2	188.45	Rita Vavilov	High Point Pool				
1	301C	1.6 1M	7 5½ 7	19.50	31.20	31.20	3
2	103B	1.7 1M	6 6 6½	18.50	31.45	62.65	3
3	104C	2.2 1M	4½ 4½ 4	13.00	28.60	91.25	3
4	201B	1.6 1M	7 6½ 7	20.50	32.80	124.05	3
5	203C	2.0 1M	5 4½ 4	13.50	27.00	151.05	3
6	403C	2.2 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	37.40	188.45	2
3	180.60	Olivia Davis	High Point Pool				
1	302C	1.6 1M	7 6½ 6½	20.00	32.00	32.00	2
2	103B	1.7 1M	6½ 7 7	20.50	34.85	66.85	1
3	104C	2.2 1M	6½ 5½ 5½	17.50	38.50	105.35	1
4	5132D	2.2 1M	6 6 5½	17.50	38.50	143.85	1
5	5225D	2.7 1M	1 1½ 0	2.50	6.75	150.60	4
6	203C	2.0 1M	5 5 5	15.00	30.00	180.60	3
4	177.60	Sophia Galassi	High Point Pool				
1	301C	1.6 1M	5 4½ 4½	14.00	22.40	22.40	6
2	103B	1.7 1M	5½ 6 6	17.50	29.75	52.15	4
3	202A	1.7 1M	7 6½ 6½	20.00	34.00	86.15	4
4	5221D	1.7 1M	5½ 5 5	15.50	26.35	112.50	4
5	5231D	2.1 1M	6 6 6½	18.50	38.85	151.35	2
6	401B	1.5 1M	6½ 5½ 5½	17.50	26.25	177.60	4
5	160.85	Eliza Gepner	High Point Pool				
1	301B	1.7 1M	5 5 4½	14.50	24.65	24.65	5
2	302C	1.6 1M	5½ 5½ 5½	16.50	26.40	51.05	6
3	103B	1.7 1M	6 6 6½	18.50	31.45	82.50	5
4	201B	1.6 1M	5½ 5 5	15.50	24.80	107.30	5
5	202A	1.7 1M	5½ 5 5	15.50	26.35	133.65	5
6	5221D	1.7 1M	5½ 5 5½	16.00	27.20	160.85	5
6	149.10	Lucy Wagner	High Point Pool				
1	301C	1.6 1M	3½ 3 2	8.50	13.60	13.60	7
2	102B	1.5 1M	6 6 5	17.00	25.50	39.10	7
3	5122D	1.9 1M	4½ 5 5	14.50	27.55	66.65	7
4	103C	1.6 1M	5½ 6 5½	17.00	27.20	93.85	7
5	201A	1.7 1M	4½ 5 4½	14.00	23.80	117.65	7
6	202A	1.7 1M	6 6 6½	18.50	31.45	149.10	6
7	139.00	Jocelyn Pfleger	High Point Pool				
1	302C	1.6 1M	6 5½ 5	16.50	26.40	26.40	4
2	103C	1.6 1M	5½ 5½ 5	16.00	25.60	52.00	5

High Point at Seminole

Detailed Results for 4 Girls 15-19 1M Rev

Place	Score	Diver	Team
7	139.00	Jocelyn Pfleger	High Point Pool
3	202A 1.7 1M	5 5½ 4½	15.00 25.50 77.50 6
4	5221D 1.7 1M	3½ 4½ 4½	12.50 21.25 98.75 6
5	401B 1.5 1M	4½ 5 4	13.50 20.25 119.00 6
6	402C 1.6 1M	4 4 4½	12.50 20.00 139.00 7

Detailed Results for 5 Boys 15-19 1M Rev

Place	Score	Diver	Team
1	214.35	Boston Bold	High Point Pool
1	301B 1.7 1M	6 6 6	18.00 30.60 30.60 1
2	104C 2.2 1M	6 6 6	18.00 39.60 70.20 1
3	105C 2.4 1M	4½ 5 5	14.50 34.80 105.00 1
4	5124D 2.3 1M	5½ 5½ 4½	15.50 35.65 140.65 1
5	401B 1.5 1M	7 6½ 6½	20.00 30.00 170.65 1
6	5223D 2.3 1M	6½ 6 6½	19.00 43.70 214.35 1
2	191.60	Davin Knudsen	Seminole Sharks Dive
1	302C 1.6 1M	4½ 5 5½	15.00 24.00 24.00 3
2	5331D 2.2 1M	5½ 5 5½	16.00 35.20 59.20 2
3	103C 1.6 1M	6 6½ 5½	18.00 28.80 88.00 2
4	105C 2.4 1M	5½ 6 6½	18.00 43.20 131.20 2
5	401B 1.5 1M	6½ 6 6½	19.00 28.50 159.70 2
6	403C 2.2 1M	4½ 5½ 4½	14.50 31.90 191.60 2
3	165.25	Remi Knudsen	Seminole Sharks Dive
1	302C 1.6 1M	5½ 5 5½	16.00 25.60 25.60 2
2	103B 1.7 1M	5½ 5½ 5	16.00 27.20 52.80 3
3	104C 2.2 1M	5 5 6	16.00 35.20 88.00 2
4	5122D 1.9 1M	5 5 5	15.00 28.50 116.50 3
5	401B 1.5 1M	5½ 5½ 5½	16.50 24.75 141.25 3
6	402C 1.6 1M	5 5 5	15.00 24.00 165.25 3

6, 4, 8, 2, 1, 0

15-19 B

HD
6

SEM
7

11-12 G

HD
~~9~~

SEM
~~7~~

15-19 G

HD
13

11-12 B

HD
3

SEM
13

13-14 G

HD SEM
10 3

100 G

HD SEM
12 4

100 B

HD SEM HD SEM
0 6

51 | 40